Internal

The Berkeley Housing Authority is
CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
OPEN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
CLOSED EVERY FRIDAY
The office will observe the following holidays in 2024:
Monday, January 1, (New Year’s Day observed)

Monday, January 15, (MLK Jr. Birthday)
Monday, February 12, (Abraham Lincoln’s Birthday observed)
Monday, February 19, (George Washington/Pres. Day)
Thursday, May 16, (Malcolm X Birthday Observed)
Monday, May 27, (Memorial Day)
Wednesday, June 19, (Juneteenth)
Thursday, July 4, (Independence Day)
Monday, September 2, (Labor Day)

Monday, October 14, (Indigenous People’s Day)
Monday, November 11, (Veterans Day observed)
Thursday, November 28, (Thanksgiving Day)
Friday, November 29, (Day After Thanksgiving)

Wed. Dec. 25, 2024 through Wed. Jan. 1, 2025
Office will reopen on Thursday, January 2, 2025



